## PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF CALAPAN

Address: Lum	GPV Auto Aircon Repair & Service  Lumangbayan, Calapan City  P.O. No.:  Determine the control of				101
- Sonjan, Campan City			Date: 07 · [17 · 23		
TIN: 940-484-062-000 Gentlemen:			Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PR No./s: 1/29		
Place of Delivery	: City Enviro	onment & Natural Resources Department			
Date of Delivery	within Thir	ty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.	Delivery Term: FOB Destination Payment Term: N/60		
Stock/					
Property No.	D Unit 10188	nidus and tot a Description of total stage	Quantity	Olymunit Cost	Amount
		DT #12 Plate No: CAD-7890	or pids.	Idiacai	
			g is not allowe	Sub-contractin	7.1
	sets	Chassis No: NRR32C1-3003614			
		Tire w/inner tube and flap 825x16	e Clockis shall	15,450.00	46,350.00
		DT#3   Plate No: O:	mational Con	applicable late	
		Engine No: 4D31-395463			
	any of the sets	Chassis No: FE434E-AA4972	A man a manufacture A	The bid securit	1.41
and the same of th	lot	Tire w/inner tube and flap 825x16	s and Emount	12,140.00	24,280.00
		Repair of cowl	1 1 1	39,960.00	39,960.00
	set	Baby chassis replace 00,801 949 and ass	ount of not	64,970.00	64,970.00
9	lot lot	check bank draft/euaramitwork draft dead	s/martager's	37,960.00	37,960.00
		Sub 10tat	71	credit	167,170.00
		Compactor #1 Plate No:CBN			
	in Surety	Engine No: 6HL1-311474	ount of not l	b. The am	
	set	Chassis No: FRK55G4-/001//0		here Cl	
	pc	Hydraulic hose assy (3ft) Fuel filter		2,770.00	2,770.00
	sets	Hydraulic hose assy (6ft)	timdu2 Had	720.00	720.00
and the same of th	set	Hydraulic hose assy (6ft)	pid stil	2,980.00	3,900.00
	Set	Sub Total	Instances	2,980.00	2,980.00
	(	Nissan Caravan Plate No: SGR – 201	and Dalisana	. Account	12,430.00
		Engine No: Z20816124X	A KIBATISCI BU	Procurement c	
		CHASSIS NO. KHE24-05338			
	pcs	Suspension bushing upper	1 4	220.00	1 220 00
-	pcs	Ball joint upper	4 2	330.00	1,320.00
	pcs	Ball joint lower	1	1,770.00	3,540.00
		Power spray stick	2	1,740.00	3,480.00
	pcs pc	Pad lock (small)	2	1,370.00	2,740.00
	рс	Sub Total	1 1	260.00	260.00
		DT #2 Plate No:			11,340.00
		Engine No: 4D31-1345472			
		Chassis No: FE434E-A84969			
	sets	Tire w/inner tube and flap 750x16	2	12,100.00	24,200.00
		PAJERO Plate No: SGR 205	-	12,100.00	24,200.00
		Engine No:			
No.		Chassis No:			
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAM	sets	Stabilizer kit	2	630.00	1,260.00
		Sub Total 2		350.00	262,750.00
(Total A	- XV3-X		L IF'G B	0.00/100	
(Total Amount i		Two Hundred and Sixty Two Thousand Seven Hund full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one			262,750.00

GPV Auto Aircog Repair & Service
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Very truly yours,

MARILOU F. MORILLO

City Mayor

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:

Conforme: